
BEVERLY EAVES PERDUE 
GOVERNOR 

 

  STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

EUGENE A. CONTI, JR. 
  SECRETARY 

 
Wednesday, June 09, 2010

Approval Date County 

MEMORANDUM TO: Mr. J. Wally Bowman, PE

Division 5

John C. Farley, Manager
Geographic Information Systems Unit

SUBJECT:

FROM:

The Data Conversion Group has been authorized to make the following changes to the state 
road system as indicated below.  We request that you make similar changes to the related maps 
and files in your Division and District offices, and install appropriate road number signs if 
necessary.  we have updated our records accordingly.  If our system changes do not conform to 
the actual conditions in the field, please return this memorandum with recommendations.

Division Engineer

MUNICIPAL

2010 District 1 Road System Changes

WAKE 6/3/2010CARY

Inquiries about changes should be referred to the GIS Help Desk at (919) 707-2152.                 
Thank you for your assistance.

JCF

cc:  BSIP
      Bridge Maintenance
      Division Right of Way 
      IMG
      Pavement Management
      Permit Unit
      State Road Maintenance
      Traffic Engineering
      Traffic Surveys

 
Delive ry A ddress: 

41 01 CAPITAL BLVD.  
RALEIGH, NC 27604 

PHONE: (9 19) 707 -2152 
FAX: (9 19) 707 -2214 

 

 

 

 
W W W .N C D O T.O R G/IT /G I S   

 

 

 
MAI LING ADDRESS: 
NC  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
GEOGRAPHC INFORMTION SYSTEMS 
1521 MAIL SERVICE C ENTER  
RALEIGH NC  27699-1521 

 



2010 ROAD SYSTEM CHANGES
APPROVAL

DATECOUNTY
  ROUTE    
NUMBER

PORTION 
REASSIGNED TO

LENGTH
(miles) TYPE OF CHANGE

REMARKS
(See Attached Map)

STREET
NAMEMUNICIPAL

CARY 6/3/2010 0.99 System AdditionDILLARD DR EXTENSION 0.99
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  A, SEGMENTSR 1349

CARY 6/3/2010 1.14 System AdditionEVANS RD EXTENSION 1.14
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  C, SEGMENTSR 1653

CARY 6/3/2010 0.80 System AdditionLOUIS STEPHENS DR 0.80
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  D, SEGMENTSR 3122

CARY 6/3/2010 4.88 System AdditionSW CARY PARKWAY 
EXTENSION

4.88
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  E, SEGMENTSR 3977

CARY 6/3/2010 1.22 System AdditionSE CARY PARKWAY 
EXTENSION

1.22
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  A, SEGMENTSR 3977

CARY 6/3/2010 0.66 System AdditionREGENCY PARKWAY 
EXTENSION

0.66
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  B, SEGMENTSR 4067

CARY 6/3/2010 0.60 System AdditionEDERLEE DR EXTENSION 0.60
MUNICIPAL

VIA
WAKE MAP  B, SEGMENTSR 4067
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Document Number: XX_XXXX_XX-XX

Approval Date: XX/XX/XX

County: XXXXXXXXXXXX

Map Date: XX/XX/XX

Route Number(s): XXXX
XXXX  XXXX  XXXX

Add
SR 1349
Dillard Dr
for .99 Mi

Document Number: 91_0503_06-10
Approval Date: 6/3/10

County: Wake
Map Date: 6/9/10

Route Number(s): 1349
3977

Add
SR 3977
SE Cary Parkway
for 1.22 Mi

Map A
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Document Number: XX_XXXX_XX-XX

Approval Date: XX/XX/XX

County: XXXXXXXXXXXX

Map Date: XX/XX/XX

Route Number(s): XXXX
XXXX  XXXX  XXXX

Add
SR 4067
Regency Parkway
for .66 Mi

Document Number: 91_0503_06-10
Approval Date: 6/3/10

County: Wake
Map Date: 6/9/10

Route Number(s): 4067

Map B

Add
SR 4067
Ederlee Dr
for .60 Mi
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Document Number: 91_0503_06-10
Approval Date: 6/3/10

County: Wake
Map Date: 6/9/10

Route Number(s): 3122

Map D



SR-1011

SR-3977

US-64

S
R

-1
30

0

SR-1615

NC-54

SR
-1

30
8

SR
-1

61
6

S
R

-3
11

2

SR-1415

S
R

-1
6 5

2

SR
-1

52
1

SR-3081

US-1

S
R

-3
07

3

SR-1435

S
R

-1
31

2

SR-1614

S
R

-1
65

3

S
R

-3
09

2

S
R

- 1416

SR-3105

US-64

US-1

SR-3977

4.881

1.506

1.23

1.
42

4

2.5

1.172

0.93

0.87

0.
98

8

0.
99

2

0 .
9 1

0.6

0.925

0.906

0.
88

1

0.65

1.
01

0.64

0 .
74

7

1.129

0.58

0.5
6

0.96

0.652

0.503

0.
42

0.
54

7

0.
3

0.
48

0.422

0.76

0.331

0.
31

3

0.28

0.
28

20.265

0.16

0.89

0.94

0.3

0.3

0.87

0.93

0.93

0.
6

0 2,500 5,000 7,500 10,0001,250
Feet

!( !(

Legend

D

D D

Addition

Deletion

Reassignment

³
SR

NC

US

Interstate

Ramp

Document Number: XX_XXXX_XX-XX

Approval Date: XX/XX/XX

County: XXXXXXXXXXXX

Map Date: XX/XX/XX

Route Number(s): XXXX
XXXX  XXXX  XXXX

Add
SR 3977
SW Cary Parkway
for 4.88 Mi

Document Number: 91_0503_06-10
Approval Date: 6/3/10

County: Wake
Map Date: 6/9/10

Route Number(s): 3977

Map E




